
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 179.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Elite
Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 ELIM8 66.30S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Piper All American Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 33.06 5.41 75.66120 49.72 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Ryder Border Collie Tine Sommers13-11024 35.76 5.01220 49.72 0.00 10 10.00S Vet Elite

Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 ELIM20 49.72S Vet Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 35.89 4.99 69.79120 43.66 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Lily Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson15-03153 36.23 4.94220 43.66 0.00 10 10.00S Std Elite

Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 35.11 5.10320 43.66 0.00 40 40.00S Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie Shannon  Anderson17-03058 ELIM20 43.66S Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 179.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameElite
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: Std Elite
Phoebe Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 45.82 3.9118 66.30 0.00 10 10.00S Std Elite

12Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Piper All American Amanda  Cyzan12-07161 38.81 4.61 64.48120 49.72 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Ryder Border Collie Tine Sommers13-11024 44.75 4.00 55.94220 49.72 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Elite

Bailey All American Ann  Hammersly11-05353 39.63 4.52320 49.72 0.00 30 30.00S Vet Elite

16Height Jumping: Std Elite
Ryot Australian Shepherd Yvette  Cook12-09224 34.75 5.15 72.03120 43.66 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Elite

Ellie Border Collie Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 36.03 4.97220 43.66 0.00 30 30.00S Std Elite

Lily Belgian Malinois Christine  Gibson15-03153 ELIM20 43.66S Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie Shannon  Anderson17-03058 ELIM20 43.66S Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 133.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Sage Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 36.59 3.6318 54.29 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Open

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Charlie Cocker Spaniel Emma Garbrick17-11169 26.85 4.95116 49.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S JrH Open

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Cody All American Ann  Hammersly15-11075 27.47 4.84120 35.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Kolohe All American Amy  Wood13-03074 32.30 4.12220 35.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 133.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameOpen
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

4Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Sage Dachshund Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 36.87 3.6118 54.29 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Vet Open

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Charlie Cocker Spaniel Emma Garbrick17-11169 25.43 5.23116 49.26 0.00 0.00 Q 10S JrH Open

16Height Jumping: Std Open
Cody All American Ann  Hammersly15-11075 27.09 4.91120 35.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open

Kolohe All American Amy  Wood13-03074 33.50 3.97220 35.95 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 116.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

8Height Jumping: Std Novice
Bentley Poodle (Minature) Sonia  Cowen18-01071 47.35 2.45112 47.35 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Remy Papillon Carol & Ken  Kichler15-05204 32.25 3.60112 47.35 0.00 40 40.00P VH Novice

16Height Jumping: Std Novice
Utah Border Collie Beth  Skoff14-01080 23.72 4.89120 34.63 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

Haumea All American Amy  Wood18-06106 40.16 2.89220 34.63 5.53 20 25.53S Std Novice

Scooter All American Tara  Welker19-02313 43.41 2.67320 34.63 8.78 20 28.78S Std Novice

Molly Border Collie Beth  Skoff14-10204 30.88 3.76420 34.63 0.00 60 60.00S Std Novice

Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly18-12001 ELIM20 34.63S Std Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Haley Border Collie Alice  Nicholson16-05079 17.43 6.66120 30.13 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Ringo Border Collie Jeannette  Molina19-08182 21.63 5.36220 30.13 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared  Gibson19-06072 30.95 3.75320 30.13 0.82 60 60.82P Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 116.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameNovice
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

8Height Jumping: Std Novice
Bentley Poodle (Minature) Sonia  Cowen18-01071 36.89 3.14112 47.35 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

8Height Jumping: NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Remy Papillon Carol & Ken  Kichler15-05204 27.93 4.15112 47.35 0.00 20 20.00P VH Novice

16Height Jumping: Std Novice
Utah Border Collie Beth  Skoff14-01080 24.49 4.74120 34.63 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Novice

Nikki All American Ann  Hammersly18-12001 38.22 3.04220 34.63 3.59 3.59S Std Novice

Molly Border Collie Beth  Skoff14-10204 29.32 3.96320 34.63 0.00 10 10.00S Std Novice

Scooter All American Tara  Welker19-02313 ELIM20 34.63S Std Novice

Haumea All American Amy  Wood18-06106 ELIM20 34.63S Std Novice

20Height Jumping: Std Novice
Haley Border Collie Alice  Nicholson16-05079 17.87 6.49120 30.13 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Ringo Border Collie Jeannette  Molina19-08182 22.70 5.11220 30.13 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Novice

Havoc Belgian Malinois Jared  Gibson19-06072 19.71 5.89320 30.13 0.00 40 40.00P Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd1
YPS

Distance: 63.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameIntro
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

8Height Jumping: Std Intro
Alamea All American Renee  Stanneart18-06001 18.78 3.35112 28.64 0.00 0.00 Q 10S Std Intro

12Height Jumping: Std Intro
Mason All American Ron  Watkins19-05662 16.84 3.74112 23.77 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Intro

16Height Jumping: Std Intro
Jess Border Collie Jean/cindy19-03274 25.30 2.49120 21.00 4.30 10 14.30S Std Intro

Axel German Shorthaired Laura  Nagy18-06015 ELIM20 21.00S Std Intro
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC# OwnerBreed

Coonrad, C.
Thursday, August 15, 2019

Barrelers Rnd2
YPS

Distance: 63.00 Yds.

DRI

Final Results WinterCourse NameIntro
StdJump SCT

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Time
Faults Q/PtsCtgry/Dvsn/Level

8Height Jumping: Std Intro
Alamea All American Renee  Stanneart18-06001 17.83 3.53112 28.64 0.00 10 10.00S Std Intro

12Height Jumping: Std Intro
Mason All American Ron  Watkins19-05662 14.17 4.45112 23.77 0.00 0.00 Q 10P Std Intro

16Height Jumping: Std Intro
Axel German Shorthaired Laura  Nagy18-06015 ELIM20 21.00S Std Intro

Jess Border Collie Jean/cindy19-03274 ELIM20 21.00S Std Intro
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